
NOVEMBER  EVENT

November 1-3, 2017 Candy Collection for Soldiers

Tuesday, November 14, 2017 PTO Meeting @ 7:00pm

now thru November 17, 2017 PB&J Drive

Saturday, November 18, 2017 Fall Festival @ 4:00-8:00pm

DECEMBER EVENT

Saturday, December 9, 2017 Breakfast with Santa @ 9:00-11:00am

December 9 - 15, 2017 Candy Grams & Buttons being sold

JANUARY EVENT

Friday, January 26, 2018 PTO Meeting @ 6:00pm 

Friday, January 26, 2018 Outdoor Movie Night @ approx. 6:30pm

Wednesday, January 31, 2018 Boosterthon Kick-Off

FEBRUARY EVENT

February 1 - 8, 2018 Boosterthon Team Days

Friday, February 9, 2018 Boosterthon Fun Run

Monday, Febrauary 12, 2018 Box Top Spring Collection Deadline

Friday, February 16, 2018 Have a Heart Family Dance

MARCH EVENT

Monday, March 5, 2018 PTO Board Nomination Open

Thursday, March 8, 2018 PTO Meeting @ 6:30pm

APRIL  EVENT

April 10, 2018 Joint Event with Library:  Edible Book Report

MAY EVENT

April 30-May 4, 2018 Teacher Appreciation Week

Wednesday, May 16, 2018 PTO Meeting @ 9:00am 

Wednesday, May 16, 2018 Volunteer Appreciation Breakfast @ 9:00am

Wednesday, May 30, 2018 Last Day of School

Additional Committee Leads:

Transfer Student Liason Samantha Richardon

Bulletin Boards Lisa Marzonie

Volunteer Coordinator Meghan Eubanks

PTO Auditor Amanda Murphy

Governing Board Parent Rep Robert Ross
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